
AWTHORN HERALDAWTHORN HERALD

EVERYBODY MATTERS.EVERYBODY MATTERS.

upcoming dates to remember:

EVERY MOMENT COUNTS.EVERY MOMENT COUNTS.
WE LEARN  WE LEAD  WE LOVEWE LEARN  WE LEAD  WE LOVE

May 7th
Celebration of the Music & Arts 

Doors 5:45PM / Show 6PM

May 8th

Track & Field Day 
3rd-5th Grade

May 22nd
Kieffer Track Meet 

(May 15th Raindate) 

May 21st
4th Grade to State Capital

May 28th
5th Grade Graduation

Last Day of School!

May 30th

Students will be 

released at 11:30AM

Summer Learning is approaching!
Unsure if you’re signed up or not? Call Us!

Few Things to Remember:

*Bus transportation will be provided from every
WSD school to

Summer Learning sites

*Monday, June 10th - Thursday, July 18th 2024 
(Monday through Thursday Only)

*Confirmation packets will be sent home
the week of May 28, 2024 

*No Programs on July 4, 2024

2:30PM in the Gym



QUESTIONS? COMMENTS? CONCERNS?
JOKES? WORDS OF ENCOURAGMENT?

Contact Us!

Principal- Phil Beck 
Email: pbeck@wausauschools.org
Phone: (715)261-0045 ext. 27046

Admin Assistant- Olivia Sniegowski
Email: osniegowski@wausauschools.org
Phone: (715)261-0045

Health Aid- Heather Bogen
Email: hbogen@wausauschools.org
Phone: (715)261-0045 ext. 27502

Social Worker- Megan Berger 
Email: mberger@wausauschools.org
Phone: (715)261-0045 ext. 27051

School Psychologist- William Gerbode
Email: wgerbode@wausauschools.org
Phone: (715)261-0045 ext. 27050

4K Admin Assistant- Kellie Messmann
Email: kmessmann@wausauschools.org
Phone: (715)261-0045 ext. 27055

last but not least!

The Wausau School District does not discriminate against individuals on the basis of sex, race, religion, national origin,

ancestry, creed, pregnancy, marital or parental status, sexual orientation, or physical, mental, emotional, or learning

disability. Federal law prohibits discrimination in education and employment on the basis of age, race, color, national

origin, sex, religion, or disability.


